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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 14 Women, 100m Medley 13 years and older
24.11.2023 г. - 9:00 Results Prelim
SCM Open 59.19 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN  (UAE) 16.12.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:03.01 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 20.12.2017 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:06.11 Margarita STOIMENOVA GBR Stratford (GBR) 4.11.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 23 Sprint 1:00.41 818 A 27.84 32.57
2. Petya BOYANOVA 20 Levent SC 1:05.60 639 A 29.68 35.92
3. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:06.61 610 A 30.33 36.28
4. Teya NIKOLOVA 18 Cherno More 1:07.24 593 A 31.40 35.84
5. Yanitsa KARLOVA 16 Sprint 1:07.25 593 A 31.44 35.81
6. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 1:08.08 571 A 30.22 37.86
7. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 1:08.18 569 A 31.19 36.99
8. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 1:08.59 559 A 31.97 36.62
9. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 1:08.72 556 B 31.46 37.26

10. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:08.74 555 B 31.69 37.05
11. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 1:08.99 549 B 31.44 37.55
12. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16 Asteri 1:09.00 549 B 32.54 36.46
13. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 1:09.15 545 B 31.51 37.64
14. Stanislava SARANDEVA 20 Nsa 1:09.32 541 B 31.64 37.68
15. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:09.49 537 B 32.43 37.06
16. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:09.55 536 B 31.89 37.66
17. Desislava DANOVA 19 Levent SC 1:10.03 525 R 32.34 37.69
18. Antonia NACHEVA 14 Bolyari 2009 1:10.07 524 R 32.17 37.90
19. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.13 523 31.61 38.52
20. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 1:10.44 516 32.57 37.87
21. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 1:10.58 513 32.57 38.01
22. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 1:10.71 510 32.54 38.17
23. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 1:10.74 509 33.82 36.92
24. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 1:10.94 505 35.00 35.94
25. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 1:11.50 493 32.40 39.10
26. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 1:11.80 487 32.68 39.12
27. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 1:12.14 480 33.36 38.78
28. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:12.25 478 32.68 39.57
29. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 19 Trayana 1:12.26 478 33.35 38.91
30. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 1:12.43 474 32.84 39.59
31. Desislava MATROVA 16 Orenda 1:12.62 471 33.79 38.83
32. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 1:12.69 469 32.98 39.71
33. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 1:12.71 469 33.41 39.30
34. Katrin SRANDEVA 20 Levski 1:12.72 469 33.67 39.05
35. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 1:13.07 462 33.28 39.79
36. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 1:13.09 462 33.58 39.51
37. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 1:13.29 458 32.89 40.40
38. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:13.36 457 32.81 40.55
39. Preslava YORDANOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.37 456 33.80 39.57
40. Viktorya SIMEONOVA 18 Cska 1:13.39 456 33.69 39.70
41. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 1:13.48 454 34.77 38.71
42. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 1:13.52 454 31.96 41.56
43. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 18 Pirin 1:13.80 448 33.85 39.95
44. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 1:13.91 446 33.30 40.61
45. Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 1:14.30 439 34.22 40.08
46. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:14.35 439 34.20 40.15
47. Milena KALUDOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:14.46 437 33.53 40.93
48. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 1:14.69 433 34.40 40.29
49. Dimana BUDINOVA 16 Cska 1:14.70 432 34.29 40.41
50. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 1:14.83 430 35.45 39.38
51. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.03 427 34.32 40.71
52. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:15.14 425 34.09 41.05
53. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:15.45 420 35.23 40.22
54. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 1:15.47 419 32.87 42.60
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 14, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 1:15.72 415 33.96 41.76
56. Viktoria GANEVA 17 Lokomotiv 1:15.86 413 35.04 40.82
57. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 1:15.91 412 36.08 39.83
58. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 1:15.94 412 35.30 40.64
59. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17 Orenda 1:16.16 408 34.94 41.22
60. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 1:16.28 406 36.54 39.74
61. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.49 403 36.55 39.94
62. Preslava VANGELOVA 17 Aquazard 1:17.17 392 35.54 41.63
63. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:17.35 389 36.38 40.97
64. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 1:17.61 386 36.39 41.22
65. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:17.84 382 38.28 39.56
66. Lora DICHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:17.87 382 36.04 41.83
67. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 1:17.95 381 38.89 39.06
68. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 1:18.04 379 35.85 42.19
69. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:18.44 373 35.02 43.42
70. Kalina MLADENOVA 14 Etar2 1:18.47 373 36.48 41.99
71. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 1:18.75 369 35.20 43.55
72. Danaya GEORGIEVA 14 Cherno More 1:18.78 369 37.56 41.22
73. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:18.85 368 38.20 40.65
74. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 1:19.83 354 36.42 43.41
75. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:19.90 353 35.68 44.22
76. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 1:20.09 351 36.25 43.84
77. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:20.10 351 37.88 42.22
78. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 1:20.11 351 34.46 45.65
79. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 1:20.12 350 39.14 40.98
80. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 1:20.40 347 37.97 42.43
81. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:20.45 346 36.79 43.66
82. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 1:20.60 344 38.53 42.07
83. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 16 Julian Rusev 1:20.71 343 36.59 44.12
84. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 18 Briz 1:20.88 341 36.80 44.08
85. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 13 Torpedo 1:21.18 337 36.86 44.32
86. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 1:21.96 327 36.00 45.96
87. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Nsa 1:22.24 324 38.56 43.68
88. Vyara PAHARSKA 15 Julian Rusev 1:22.54 320 37.44 45.10
89. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 1:22.66 319 37.43 45.23
90. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 1:22.88 316 38.80 44.08
91. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:23.34 311 36.43 46.91
92. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:23.46 310 38.55 44.91
93. Elena KONDEVA 14 Tibris 1:23.77 306 37.36 46.41
94. Ivayla STEFANOVA 14 Etar2 1:24.33 300 40.52 43.81
95. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:24.40 300 39.92 44.48
96. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 1:25.03 293 38.06 46.97
97. Viktoriya IVANOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:25.94 284 40.12 45.82

13 - 14 years

1. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:06.61 610 A 30.33 36.28
2. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 1:09.49 537 B 32.43 37.06
3. Antonia NACHEVA 14 Bolyari 2009 1:10.07 524 R 32.17 37.90
4. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:10.13 523 31.61 38.52
5. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 1:10.71 510 32.54 38.17
6. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 14 Levski 1:11.50 493 32.40 39.10
7. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 1:12.43 474 32.84 39.59
8. Lubka MITSINA 14 Vihren 1:12.71 469 33.41 39.30
9. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 1:13.09 462 33.58 39.51

10. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 1:13.29 458 32.89 40.40
11. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 1:13.91 446 33.30 40.61
12. Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 1:14.30 439 34.22 40.08
13. Gabriela GANEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:14.35 439 34.20 40.15
14. Zornica HRISTOVA 14 Levski 2014 1:14.69 433 34.40 40.29
15. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 1:14.83 430 35.45 39.38
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 14, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

16. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:15.45 420 35.23 40.22
17. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 1:15.91 412 36.08 39.83
18. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 1:15.94 412 35.30 40.64
19. Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 1:16.49 403 36.55 39.94
20. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:17.35 389 36.38 40.97
21. Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Invictus 1:17.61 386 36.39 41.22
22. Dariya TERZIEVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:17.84 382 38.28 39.56
23. Lora DICHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:17.87 382 36.04 41.83
24. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 1:18.44 373 35.02 43.42
25. Kalina MLADENOVA 14 Etar2 1:18.47 373 36.48 41.99
26. Danaya GEORGIEVA 14 Cherno More 1:18.78 369 37.56 41.22
27. Andrea NIKOLOVA 13 Olimpia 1:19.83 354 36.42 43.41
28. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:19.90 353 35.68 44.22
29. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 1:20.09 351 36.25 43.84
30. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:20.10 351 37.88 42.22
31. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:20.45 346 36.79 43.66
32. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 1:20.60 344 38.53 42.07
33. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 13 Torpedo 1:21.18 337 36.86 44.32
34. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 1:21.96 327 36.00 45.96
35. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Nsa 1:22.24 324 38.56 43.68
36. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 1:22.66 319 37.43 45.23
37. Ilina SAVOVA 13 Nereya 1:22.88 316 38.80 44.08
38. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:23.34 311 36.43 46.91
39. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:23.46 310 38.55 44.91
40. Elena KONDEVA 14 Tibris 1:23.77 306 37.36 46.41
41. Ivayla STEFANOVA 14 Etar2 1:24.33 300 40.52 43.81
42. Kristiyana YANCHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:24.40 300 39.92 44.48
43. Valentina KOSTADINOVA 13 Julian Rusev 1:25.03 293 38.06 46.97
44. Viktoriya IVANOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:25.94 284 40.12 45.82

15 - 17 years

1. Yanitsa KARLOVA 16 Sprint 1:07.25 593 A 31.44 35.81
2. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 1:08.08 571 A 30.22 37.86
3. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 1:08.18 569 A 31.19 36.99
4. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 1:08.59 559 A 31.97 36.62
5. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 1:08.72 556 B 31.46 37.26
6. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:08.74 555 B 31.69 37.05
7. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 1:08.99 549 B 31.44 37.55
8. Nikoleta ILIEVA 16 Asteri 1:09.00 549 B 32.54 36.46
9. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 1:09.15 545 B 31.51 37.64

10. Bozhidara RASHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:09.55 536 B 31.89 37.66
11. Niya DANKOVA 15 Levski 1:10.44 516 32.57 37.87
12. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 1:10.58 513 32.57 38.01
13. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 1:10.74 509 33.82 36.92
14. Maria ANGELOVA 15 Nereya 1:10.94 505 35.00 35.94
15. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 1:11.80 487 32.68 39.12
16. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 1:12.14 480 33.36 38.78
17. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:12.25 478 32.68 39.57
18. Desislava MATROVA 16 Orenda 1:12.62 471 33.79 38.83
19. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 1:12.69 469 32.98 39.71
20. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 1:13.07 462 33.28 39.79
21. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:13.36 457 32.81 40.55
22. Preslava YORDANOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.37 456 33.80 39.57
23. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 1:13.48 454 34.77 38.71
24. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 1:13.52 454 31.96 41.56
25. Milena KALUDOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:14.46 437 33.53 40.93
26. Dimana BUDINOVA 16 Cska 1:14.70 432 34.29 40.41
27. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.03 427 34.32 40.71
28. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:15.14 425 34.09 41.05
29. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 1:15.47 419 32.87 42.60
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 14, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

30. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 1:15.72 415 33.96 41.76
31. Viktoria GANEVA 17 Lokomotiv 1:15.86 413 35.04 40.82
32. Dima NEDELCHEVA 17 Orenda 1:16.16 408 34.94 41.22
33. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 1:16.28 406 36.54 39.74
34. Preslava VANGELOVA 17 Aquazard 1:17.17 392 35.54 41.63
35. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 15 Mladost'91 1:17.95 381 38.89 39.06
36. Simona PANAGONOVA 17 Cska 1:18.04 379 35.85 42.19
37. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 1:18.75 369 35.20 43.55
38. Levena AVRAMOVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:18.85 368 38.20 40.65
39. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 1:20.11 351 34.46 45.65
40. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 1:20.12 350 39.14 40.98
41. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 1:20.40 347 37.97 42.43
42. Viktoriya ANTONOVA 16 Julian Rusev 1:20.71 343 36.59 44.12
43. Vyara PAHARSKA 15 Julian Rusev 1:22.54 320 37.44 45.10


